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Furnished

SPRINGTIME HOMES
$72 MO. 1 bedrm. 1401 *. »18th 

St. Bach, apt. $18 week, with 
utll. prt. A«*r II p.m. 378-7"

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

from

DRIVE BY
THEN CALL FOR

INTERIOR INSPECTION

PICTURE 
PARADE OF HOMES

Our pictorial magazine features many 
homes for sale. We will be glad to mail 

.you one. Just call Fredericks Realty.

3 BEDROOM
3 Bath, Studio, deluxe. 18343 
Vin Ness Torrance. *110P.

2 It FAM. ROOM 
And Pool It Dining Bn. 2290 
W. 161* St., Torrtnce.
*1UP.

3 BEDROOM
Corner lot Will GI. 17009 
Elgar. Torrance. *U1P.

4 & FAMILY ROOM
3 Baths, Custom. 17042 Ccr- 
IM, Tornnce. *123P.

3 & DEN
2 baths, Fireplace. Sharp. 
3138 W. 178th St., Torrtnce.
*132P.

4 4. FAMILY ROOM 
Luscious Ml Custom. 17032 
Cerise, Torrance. *127P.

3 & FAMILY ROOM 
2V4 Baths, Breathtaking. 
16632 Tayloc a. Tomooe.
*136P.

3 & HUGE BREAKFAST RM. 
Fireplace, Patio. 2305 W. 
178th St., Torrance. *144P.

3 & STUDY
3S4 Baths, Comer Lot. Will 
61. 2802 to. 177th St.. Tor­ 
rance. *3oap.

2 BEDROOM
Provincial   Huge kitchen  
Cheapie. 3308 W. 188th St., 
Ton-Mice. *303P.

 r

3 A DEN
And Pool ft 9 Baths ft 2 Fire­ 
places. 18819 Dorman Avt., 
Torranoa. *312P.

3 & 2 BATHS 
Fireplace. Gorgeous kitchen. 
3812 W. 185th St., Torrance.
*848P.

3 & DEN
And Lot 82x240. Gorgeous. 
2286 W. 23Mfc St., Torraaoa. 
'201P.

4 & FAMILY ROOM
Ranch Style. Truly deluxe. 
2014 W; 237th St. Torraoca.
*202P.

3 BEDROOM
Beautiful Plus Interior. 5205 
W. Arvada, Torrance. *11BP. 4-.»,'' 

2 & DEN
Oak PsntliM - HSQ-jiw- 
place. 22631 Evelyn, Tor­ 
rance. *218P.

3 BEDROOM & POOL 
A Real Buy. 4860 Narrot, 
Torrance. *2l7P.

4 & FAMILY ROOM
2 Baths. All Modern. 2304 
Anza, Torrance. *210P.

3 BEDROOMS 
GI No Dn. R-3 Zoning. 1350 
W. 227th St. TorVance.
*301P.

5 BEDROOMS
3 Baths   Tri-Level Beaut 
1218 W. 244th St., Harbor 
City. *307P.

2 BEDROOM FRAMI. 
R-2 Lot, Potential. 1917 Ar­ 
lington Avt.. Torrtnce. 
'SOP.

3 BDRMS. & RUMPUS RM. 
Patio. Immaculate. 2LJW8 
Meyler, Carson Shopping 
Center, *»1W».

4 & FAMILY ROOM 
Ti* Level  3 Baths, Fully 
Loaded. 34309 S. Iteyfer, 
Palo Del Amo Woods. *$MP.

3 & t>EN
Horse Lot, 2 Baths, Provin­ 
cial. 22806 Van Deene, Tocv 
ranee. *330P.

4 & FAMILY ROOM 
2 Baths, Patio. $1500 Dn. 
18326 S. Fariman, Gvdtna.
*335P.

1 BEDROOM "'r 
Doll House Breathtaking In­ 
terior. 25010 Cypress St. Lo- 
mita. *348P.

INCOME 
PROPERTY

10 UNITS 
Full Price $63,500. *130P.

DUPLEX 
3 Bedroom and 2 Bedroom.
*181P.

M-1 LOT 
80x341. Terms. *1«P. ,.

  _.i. , 10 UNITS *x 
Deluxe  Open for Trade.
*188P.

INCOME
, PROPERTY

6 UNITS 
Submit Down. All 2 Bedrm.
*171P.

5 UNITS 
Fine District Clean. *173P.

" 2 ON A LOT 
3 ft Family Room ft 3 Bed­ 
room. *261P.

6 COMMERCIAL STORES 
Top Location. *2B6P.

' , VACANT LOT 
R-l, 82x230. *261P.

4 BEDROOM HOME
And two 2-Bedrooms, *852P.

DUPLEX
  ' ! Bedrooms each. *358P.

3 ON A LOT 
2 Bedroom home ft Duplex.

J I  > 4 bedroom. 1 ft 3 itortci

/ Ral*«d floor*
J Shake shingle rood
J Wall to wait carpeting throughout
J Cement txvUo
J Rear yard* fenced
/ Built-in (iMtrlo range. «vra ft dlahwMhtr
J DrapM throufhout   ,
J Sprlnklen front
J Landaoaped front 4 re»r ' . ;  

Mntals
PRISS-HIRALD

_______
B-5

120
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished

rt only.
BDRM. APT. $85. 

weekly. Water pa! 
Children OK. 4a5-8M 

clth UTtL. 856"_ _ Ithout. 
... attractive"ilngle. 404 
Frlf*,. Wlllm. 888-3867 

VERY nlcn 3 Bdrm. Children 
nk. 133 week. Incl. utllttl 
1003 Lakrne, Wllmlngton.

HOUSES Furnished 124
BDRM. nicely furnlnhed w/ 
g&riut*. Quirt area. $98. BIO. 
Free ntllltle*. 884-8481.

VERY larg* 3 Bdrm. Children 
ok 883 R. week. UUlltle. 
eluded. 8M Naptune.__

VgRTJOCSirtearooin, 
d«n ok WL_»k. Including 

ilm. awa

$10 WK^Apt. for man. Cln.. 3 
rm. Uup. Tr»« utll. Nr. 8.D 
k Hbr Fwy., Torr. BP 8-2108

BMle Porte. Hbr. City. 
Call 838-1048 or PA 6-0187.

from

$27,950 to $29,950
. TRADES CONSIDERED

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY

DLX. 3 BDRM. Lg*. pool 
pat(o. Cloeed far. Nr. 
- 1140. DA 9-W88 allCamino. 1140. D 

, S or weekend*.

LOE. 
drai 
Utll 
TE

new 3 bdrm. Carpet*. 
   bullt-lna. Carport 

3136. 811 Bay View

122
,16. Lge. 3 BDRM. H/W fir*. 

Wanhrr hookup. Children 
welc. Off St. park's. 330-5431.

HOUSBS Unfurnished 126
4 BDRM. ho Big

Hbr

. 3H B/R redec. Fenced. 
r. tra»h Pd. Nr. 8D & 
>Vy. Baby SP 8-3100.

$150 PER month. :i Bedroom, 
car garage. Rent with option 
to buy "o O.J. Near North 
Torrancc High. Children and 
pet* welcome. Ray Mae Real* 
fy. 370-5791. _________

[lilt PER month. 8 bedroom*, 
rent with option to buy tn 
a.I. Corner tot. Ju*t complete­ 
ly redecorated. Children and 
petn welcome. Ray Mae Real­ 
ty. 870-B791.

3 BDRM. hie. w/gwage. Fenced 
back yd. Gardening, water fc 

ult* only. $136. "

BDRM. $111 with utilities. 
Built-in*, drupe*. 918 Lakmo. 

0*11

3 BDRM stucco hoiue with
garage Nr. 330th St. ft Main.

,_ Inq 317 B. 231.1 St.______
KBWLT Redecorated 1 bed­ 

room hoiue or duplex. 866. 
mo. TB 4-5418. __________

~I5RM.
i1 . __.__ __ __ _
Wllmington

CLEAN, quirt reasonable. Co 
venient location. Adult*. 8 
Bay View. Mgr.. Apt 10.

  Rentals
ROOMS, Furnish.* 130

10% DOWN 
FHAor

Newly painted 3 bedroom 
home. 1(4 bath*, double ga- 
rue. jai.OOp full prke. Drive 
by 23011 Neptune. Torrance, 
then cill DA 8-8700 for fur­ 
ther detail!.

$490 DOWN 
$99 Month

Immaculate 2 bedroom + den.
Drive by MO W. 204th. Tor­
rance. For further detail* call

DA S-4700

G.I. BUYERS
$99 TOTAL COSTS

INCLUDING DN. PAYMT.
AND ESCROW FEE

On thin lovely 3 bedroom. 1% 
bath home. There are built-in 
rang*, oven and dl«hwa*rior, 
Fireplace, cuatom W/W car- 
peta and drape*. 2f£ car ca­ 
rafe. fenced rani, built up 
play area for the kid*. Home 
is only 4 year* old and In 
Tip Top ihape.

870 MONTH. 1 Bedroom furnleh-
ed Apt. *t 1548 338th 8t.

Call 378-7370

anxio. 
other hom 
DA 6-8710.

Owner 
chased an­ 

I-LIt* Realty.

18 to $86 P»» WK. pairi 
Nice, oln., modern trailer* 
Crt. Adult MO. DA 8-3313.

8 STORE SHOPPING
CENTER 

Trade. #361P.

, ,"i'?.•-•;', 24 UNITS 
Pool   Wanti fast action. 
*365P.

" 5 UNITS 
One 3-bedroom It four 1-bed-

Truly 
*460P.

18 UNITS 
Beautiful. (Twins).

ASK ABOUT OUR TRADE-IN PROGRAM 

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

GARDENA

2150 REDONDO
BEACH BLVD.

DEL AMO
4126 SEPULVEDA

(Jutt We»t el Del Amo Shewing Center)

FR 8-8447
2035 CARSON ST.

VtAt Arllncten)

-FA 0-2222

HAWTHORNE
13821 

INGLEWOOD AVE.

Ken Miller Realty
ANXIOUSI

Thl* owner has purchased an­ 
other home and is quite: *nx- 

» iuu* to sell this fine S bed­ 
room In Central Torrance near 
Fern-Greenwood school. Wall- 
wall carpeting, drape*. Total 
Price $24.500.

TORRANCE GARDENSI
So you   looking for a 3 bejd- 
•wm & den home on a tree. 
I'ned street with wall/wall 

< irpetlng. drapes, fireplace. 
P.iR fireplace fenced yard In­ 
cluded. Try this lor size. Only 
J23.960.

HERE IT ISI
one of those immaculate "Out 
nf this World" aharplea that 
f -.r the right tin families 
has everything thats needed. 
'2 nice sized bedroom* and 
extra large detached rumpue 
r«om With « bath ft bar. Call 
us for additional Information.

UNITS-
S Bedroom home and S two- 
bedroom unit* near parochial 

.fchool. Ideal owner1 * home 
 and units to rent. Wail/wall 

drapes. Hardly ever

eat. a

or
DC

35

E
ny

  *

and uni
carpet*,
a vacancy.
Will trade. $54,500.

ly 
det

SO NEWI.
Truly a fine provincial S bed- 
ruom ft den home with roof­ 
ed patio. Excellent feature* 
such a* wall/wall, drape*, 
built-in*, forcsd sir heat, fire­ 
place, etc. $31,500.

3 BDRM., FAMILY ROOM
1% BATH

Ye* ai>d besides all thl* ha* 
a den A large dining area. 
Ideal location, lot* of tree*, 
big, very big 87'xltO' lot 
plenty of room for swimming 
peol, ounpcr, etc. We can 
substantiate- the price on this

Eroperty In land & construc- 
ion. $S3.fiGO.

TAKE A LOOK!
You'll beUtve It when you 
seo this 3 bedroom. 1% bath 
home In east Torrance with 
wall/wall carpeting throu put. 
This corpcllng was just put 
In the house 2 weeks ago. 
Other fine features as bullt- 
liu. forced air Iv-sit. fireplace, 
etc. Owner anxious. Asking 
$26,500.

CLEAN-CLEANI
ThcreSs something very nice 
about thl* stylish 3 bedroom 
ttuccn home with a large 
guest house: Although an old­ 
er home, much nicer In quali­ 
ty ft condition than some nf 
the newer ones. Wall/wall, 
diHpee. sprinklers, ideal mo­ 
ther-in-law unit. $30,900.

. TORRANCE PLAZA!
3 Bedroom tiiot won't lost. 
On a nice street and the home 
Is In excellent condition with 
wall/wall drape*. Immacu­ 
late. Kitchen remodeled. Total 
price $25,500. . <

$15,5001
Now a real buy in a 2 bed­ 
room home completely redeco- 
ated Interior. Owner anxious, 
will take 10% down.

KEN MILLER 
REALTY '* *

W* Wave Available, FHA and G.I. Financing 
1505 CRENSHAW BLVD.

FA 8-1049

BONITA COVE
Brand new homes 2 to 5 bedrooms 2 & 3 baths

s $1,250 MOVES YOU IN 
EXCHANGES ACCEPTED

Beautiful ituoeo exterior, feature* Include: modern built- 
in kitchen, dishwasher, loads of cabinets, forced air heat, 
nylon carpeting throughout, drapes. Block wall fenced 
yard, landacaped. Near school* and ihopping. Tou miut 
 e* to appreciate.

at 220th Street & Edgar, Torrance 

CALL 835-4732 or 326-9220

3 BDRM., FAM. RM.|
Tou owe It to yourself to see 
this custom built home. With 
1% baths, raised hearth P.V. 
atone fireplace 1680 iq. ft. 
of living area. 2 Car garage 
plu* work shop. Near school* 
&nd shopping, you get all of 
fnis to ronly $37,600 in Tor- 
ranee.

G.I. BUYER
Aik 11* to show you thin nice 
II Prado St. 3 bedroom. We 
have the G.I. appralaal. and 
you c»n get this one for only 
$27.500.

TORR. GARDENS

Torrance. Expensive carpet- 
Ing throughout. Mint *ee to 
appreciate. Only 317,800 full 
price. For further detail* 
Salt DA S-8700.

$500 DOWN 
$79 Per Mo.

Large 1 bedroom home. $11.500 
fall price. Drive by 810 W. 
"F" Bt. then call us for fur­ 
ther detail*. DA 8-8700.

$200 DOWN 
$84 Month

  Bedroom home. 313,500 full 
price. Drive by 1S38 Lincoln

DA 9-8700 for further ̂ details.

$875 DOWN 
$122 Per Mo.

3 bedroom home, 
ton *re». Large l__. . 
lull price. For furthei 
tail*, call DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO DOWN
8 Bedroom home. Aluminum 
exterior, rock front. Carpet­ 
ing. Excellent condition. 
{17.800 full price. Drive by 
32513 Ravena. in Wllmington. 
then cell us for further de­ 
tails

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
if DA 9-8700 if
Central Torrance

Custom built. Clean and in 
perfect condition. Hardwood 
noon, watt/wall carpet*, IVi

  NO. TORRANCE  
By Owner: t itory, D bdrm*. 
3U bath* with mirrored war­ 
drobe*. Large walnut panel 
fam/nn with mirrored wet 
bar ft bar remc. Beaut, cer- 
pet'g throughout, drape*, In 
tercom, r/FI * Nu Tone cen 
ter In kltch. * bar. Real. 

DA 3-2471

INCOME PROKRTY 
Residential 100

BDRM Oarage Utll paid. 

! WU*

ISO MO. ROOM ipr employed 
lady. Pvt. home. Lomlta Call 
534-0985 after 5 or But./Sun.

. 
Including utllltlea. Wllm.
3 BDRM. UPPBR $110 mo.

Children ok. Off Bt. parking.
Call 338-M18

APARTMBNTS 
Unfurnished

Beautiful
FOX HILLS

191

DISTINGUISHED
APARTMENT
COMMUNITY

ROOM In private home. Prl-

HOTILS, MOTELS 136

Weekly Rate
EXECUTIVE SUITES MOTEL

FRF1E LINEN SERVICE
STBRO   MUSIC

hone BerrlM 
POOL

InUr-Com Telephone

PLA1A HOtlBL. Dally lt*l« 
Berr. Quiet clean Rmt. Oueat 

ParWng   Dallyfronj U. 
Wkly. from 2U. 1710 CabrlUo.

TRAILERS fer Rent lit
$12.50

TtAKBt PARKS 
and SSMKM 140

View Lot
85x130 irregular. Exclusive 
Knob HiU section in Ventura. 
Will exchange for a lot in 
Tornance area.

NO DOWN G.I.
$96 A Month

P&l
Huge 3 bedroom with de­ 
tached «»rage. H/W floor*. 
Hie kitchrn ai.d bath, large 
lot fi.- boat und trallur. 75x 
143. Nmr school*. parks and 
major shopping center. I'ull 
prim M6.960.

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

SELLER PA'YS ALL
Seller w«ll pay all coats tt> 
qualified vet. on thi* 8 bed­ 
room and Rumpu* Room, 3 
buth home. Remember not 
ONl DIMH come* out of your 

CURIOUS? call.

REALTY FR 1-2461
CALL ANYTUiE

8 BKORM . 'near Mh N
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
FHA or consider leave option. 

TE 3-1130

INCOMI MtOPfKTY 
Buslnstss, Industrial 10'

Commerc 
FOR

if Convenient loc 
Torrance at 161 
Torrance Heral<

ir Approximately 
of space   Offic

if Suitable for Bu 
facturing - Wai

VERY REASC

Telephone 32 
Mr. Jones 

your local Re

2 on Lot   $19,900 ;
3 Bedroom + 1 bedroom, near 
May Co. Shopping Center, 50x 
150. R-3 lot. Term*.

4 Bdrm. & Fam. Rm.
l\ bilhu. custom drapes, 
W/W carpets, slate entry. 
forced tir heat, built-in*, 3 
patios, sprinklers. 2 car ga­ 
rage and large lot $27.800.

FRED M. HANSEN ' 
Realtor

 322 TORRANCE BLVD. «
FA 8-5949 

Eves. DA 5-8019

NO DOWN G.I. - 
No Cost to Buyer ' 
3 Bdrm., 2 Baths

This exceptional home fea­ 
tures double garage, W/W 
cerpe-tlnK. dining room, dis­ 
posal, huge se-vice porch, lots 
of tile. 330 wiring and choice 
corner lot with block wall 
fence. Rent until close of es- 
ornw. Full price only $22.950.

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

CITY RANCH
A delightful 4 bedroom farm 
style home on an extra large 
lot. Covered patio with fire­ 
place A B-B-Q. Perfect for 
file large family.

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

INCOMI PROPERTY 
 usin.ts, Industrial 101

ial Building 
LEASE
ation in Downtown 
9 Gramercy   former 
i building.

10,000 square feet 
e and Plant.

siness - Light Manu- 
 ehousing.

>NABLE TERMS
5-6060, ask for 
  or consult 
al Estate Broker

Rich? It not. start now! In­ 
vest In downtown Torrance. 
4 unit*. Exp. Incl. taxes, in*., 
water. el?c., trash and etp. 
(337.29 mo. Income 8388 mo. 
Always rented. Only $38,000.

6 UNITS WIIM.
Good money maker! 340.800. 
Income $408 mo. Exp. Incl. 
Ins.. utilities and service, 
W1R.75 mo.
ADMIRAL REALTY
REALTOR FA 0-2121

5 DELUXE UNITS
Beautiful 3 bedroom It den  
owner's unit. 1   3 bedroom A 
3 1 bedroom. Live rent free, 
tenants- make payments . . . 
363.950   A bargain.
VIC PULONE, REALTOR
OR 8-6459 EVES. FA 1-3981

  BEST BUY IN BO. BAT a> 
Plush Hone area. Twin-sixes. 
Spacious. 1000 sq. ft. Quality 
built 2 Bdrm. Apt*. May be 
bought Mcarataiy. 
415-417 Ave. G. Redondo. 

Do n«t Disturb Occupants 
Principals Only!

6 DLX. UNITS, pool. 6 turn.  
1750 month Inc. 388,500. Owner 
will trade. 323-9738, 339-7887.

INCOMI PROKRTY 
Business, Industrial 102

3 Ihd^iitriaT^iSarwioobTVz^ 
term*.

20.000 sq. ft. of R-l. J20.000. 

J. MOHNS   SM-68S1

DSSEftT and 
Mountain rVoperty 106

BALE OR RENT 
MOUNTAIN RENTAL In Ju­ 
lian. (Sail Diego Co.). 3 Bdr.. 
modern convenience*, beauti­ 
ful views, pines, oaks. Ke- 
*uonslblf> party only. $35. two 
nights. DA 6-3310.

ACREAGE 
Farms, Ranches 110

6H ACRF.s'^Antelope Valley. ft 
rain from Palmdal* 100th A 
Q St. L.A. water DM. $7000. 
10% dn. $80 mo. Principal. 
Ph. wk-day*. PR 1-1444.

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

Single Apt. $H mo. 
FR73-M91

1005 W. "G" St. $33 wk. In­ 
cluding utilities.

1 BDRM. apt. Excellent loca­ 
tion. Ut.Mwk. utU. Included. 
836-1*30 after S p.m.

  Rentals
FURNISHED «r 

Unfurnished Apis. 123

Avalon Vil
A *

"J^ Sheridan

Now offering . . . 
From $175.00
3 Bdrm.. 3 Bdrm. A Den 
and 3 Bdrm. Apartments. One 
level and studio types. 
Featuring all modern con­ 
venience* and complete rec­ 
reational facilities for gra­ 
cious living.

MODEL APARTMENTS 
OPEN DAILY 

10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M! 
AT THE NEW
CAMBRIDGE 
HOUSE
Spacious 1 Bdrni It Din. 1 
Bdrm. & 3 Bdrm. A Den 
plan*. All corner locations. 
Private Inner Court*

Off Slwuon at Buckingham 
Pkwy. Between La Clenega 
and Ban Diego Freeway.

Phone: 
776-2960 or 776-6 152

1 BDRM. Adults. Near shop­ 
ping & Poitofflce.

MODERN 1 Bdrm, Bullt-tns. 
W/W cpt*.. drape*, diin. $80 
mo. 1108 W. Anaheim. Wllm.

885. mo. 1 BDRM. Bit-Ins. Car­ 
pet, drape*, beem cell'g. 
33*1 W. 180th St., Torrance 
CLOCK REALTY 378-8481

365 mo. 1 BDRM. Very clean. 
Tenant In front will show 
1348 Fries Ave., Wilmington

Lre. 2 BDRM. on ground floor 
New drapes, H/W fln. Dtsp 
Enc. nr. 4 yd. Adult* 871 
TE 3-38S4. f

1 BDRM. Apt. Adult* only. N 
pets. Newly painted. Oarage 
870 mo. 3118 Cabrillo; ke 
front apt. or FR 5-3839.

1 BDRM .apt. unfurn. $88.50 
Oall attar 5 p.m.

2*3 BDRM Apt*. 1H both 
built-in stove, electric fan 
garbage dlip. Near achl. 1055 
Wilmington Blvd., 830-3338.

$68. i BDRM. Modem. New 
paint 25211 So. Nonnandl 
Apt. 1 338-WM or 871-9586

$7140 3 BDRM. Apt. Clo*% 
achool ft shopping. 

Call 834 3806
$70 MO. 2 BEDROOM 

In Lomlta 
FR S-1693

FURNISHED «* 
Unfurnished Aptt. 113

LARGE 2 bedroom. Free utll 
tic?. S130 and $110 mo. o 
weoklv 1030 N. Broad. Wllm

$78 or $80. mo. 1 BDRM. CM 
ok. Pool. Disp 1810 W. «m

$74.50 -$95   1 BEDRM
Attractive, Modern. Spacious 
ROM. Huge Wardrobe*. Hard 
wood Floors, Near College A 
Shops. 16834 Tukon. 324-8154

lage Apts.
nd ^

Gardens j|f

Sngle 1, 2, >& 4 Bedrm. 
1 d»AA Arr Furnished & Unfurnished

wO Orf $52.00 mo.
FirSt   Children Welcome 

. . . . _. Mon. - Fri.
Months Rent 9'_**tf.y

  Hardwood floorsBrinfi This * N«w|y pa*"^ t™&
 * nnH out

rrofttt i BLOCK FA s-$ew

ORES, OFFICES 141

13'xSO1 Rear 'of "Sluler" 
.1314 Sepulved*. Torrance ' 

Call 325-4564 brt. 8 * 10 a.m. t. 
nd «*k for "Jack."

1 -COMMERCIAL Office 
1-COMMRRCIAL Residence t 
16th t Arlington 326-4161 -

USINESS * Industrial   
Fee Rent or Leas* 144 <

AMB0ROER or TACO Stand 
tor rent. 30600 Normandi*. 
Torr. or 838-7SM after d p.m. .
BE CLASSIFIED to buy. Mil > 
or TEC 4?4lSi. ^ °A <-""° '

GARAGES 
Pot Rent/Wanted 146

GARAGE FOR RENT 
$30 MONTH 

830-4849: E\es 423-6877

  Merchandise) - 
For Sal.

FURNITURE 
and Appliance* 1S4

SACRIFICE
I bought $975 of good maple 
furniture, 5 rooms In all \m- 
chidlng APPLIANCES I 
haie never taken delivery. 
HAS NEVER BEEN USED 
Please buy this entire group 
cnly for the balance I owe, 
which Is 84S6   arrange 
your own term*   no money 
down. Consist* of 11 piece* all 
maple living room. 10 pise* 
master bedroom * u 1 1 e. 9 
piece complete bunk bed 
group, 5 piece drop leaf maple 
dinette. All brand new. Stove 
and refrigerator Included Sea 
all this at FRIENDLY FUR­ 
NITURE, 3067 TORRANCE 
BLVD.. TORRANCE. Open 
week days. 9-9. Tuesday and 
Saturday 9-6. Sunday 12 noon 
to 5.

FA 8-0930
FOR THE FIRST TIME APT. 
HOUSE CONTRACT FURN. 
WE ARE OPENING OUR 
FURN. CONTRACT DEPT 
TO THE PUBLIC. . NOW- 
YOU CAN BUY FURN 
APFL.. TV. STERO OH 
ANY THING FOR THE 

HOME AT THE SAME PRICE 
GIVEN TO THE APT. HOME 
OWNERS SAVE! SAVE' 

SAVE. THIS IS NOT A 
GIMMICK COME IN AND 
LET US PROVE IT TO YOU 
SEE AT TRY-IT. 23027 SO 
AVALON BLVD. WILMINQ- 
TON.

1967 GE   Hoipoint Refrigem- 
tor. Large crosstop freezer, 
separate meat chiller stain­ 
less steel shelves & shelves in 
floor. Sell for balance due. 
$168.84. No cash needed just 
pay payment* of $8.98 month. 
See anytime, day or eve Ow- 
roir*. 1821 Pacific C o s » t 
Ilwy.. Lomlta. (1 blk. west 
of W«»t..rn> DA 6-4820.

Bought with her 
Fouirht with her 
Wknt to court with her 
She got the kids 
He got the. bills 
We have five complete rooms 
of furn. returned. Evervtlnng 
to start out housekeeping. Ba" 
ttS6.47 Take over pyrm. $4 50 
Per week. See at Try-It. 2:(()27 
So Avalmi Blvd.. Wllmington.

FRBBWm _ GB HOTPOINT- 
67 deluxe model. Upright 

Hold! 600 pound* frozen 
food* sharp freeier »helvea 
A storage on door ft all ex­ 
tra*. Moving   I owe bank 
148.84 or pay $7.50 mo. 
Equity free, no cash needed. 
Murray's 14118 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-8394
REFRIGERATOR   GE Hot- 

point   1967 deluxe model. 
Large family size, separate 
door on frwier. BRAND 
NEW. never used. In stor­ 
age. Balance due bank $158.84 
or pay $8 per month. No

Ad With 
You

  Water & trash paid
  Close to everything'
  Bus service 

Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torrance

TE 4-3454

RCA AUTOMATIC WASHER   
big, deluxe, model. Has regu­ 
lar fe delicate cycles, lint filt­ 
er. Brand new. been in stor­ 
age. Sell for balance due. 
$148.89. No cash needed, just 
uay payments uf $9.98 month. 
!?<w anMlnie, day or eve. Oar- 
roir* 1S21 Pacific C o a * '. 
II wv . Lomlta. (1 blk. we»t 
of Western) DA 6-4820. 

GAFFERS * Saltier t'P gas 
range. $:>0 HM4 Post Ave.. 
Torianre. FA 8-7443.______
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